Product specifications
Eaton TRUSBC20W-BOX
Catalog Number: TRUSBC20W-BOX
Eaton Combination USB Type-C Charger, 20A 5-20R Receptacle,
5A, 125 Vac, White, Box
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton combination USB charger with
duplex receptacle
TRUSBC20W-BOX
032664753428
1.67 in 4.19 in
1.3 in 0.285 lb
NOM
cULus Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Type C
20A
125 V
Brass
Tamper resistant
5A Charging
Screw terminals
3
Three-wire
Flush
Two-pole
Retail Box
White
Brown
Thermoplastic
Decorator
#12-14 AWG
5-20R
14 lbf-inch
Resources
USB charging devices brochure
Introduction to USB-C Duplex Receptacles
Fast and convenient charging made easy with Eaton's USB receptacles
Eaton's USB charging receptacles - Never miss a moment
Eaton USB Charging Receptacles
Eaton Specification Sheet - TRUSBC20W-BOX
Combination USB-C charger with TR duplex receptacle spec sheet
Type
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Contact material
Features
Wiring method
Number of wires
Mounting method
Number Of Poles
Packaging type
Color
Material
Style
Allowable wire size
NEMA configuration
Torque rating
Combination type
Brochures
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
USB
Receptacle
Two-pole, three-wire, grounding
Design type
Receptacle type